
Please submit your invoice to Nicky Downey (nicky.downey@oxss.co.uk) for approval.

Please submit your invoice to 

Nicky no later than 16:30 on 

the following date:

22nd December 2025 (Monday) 5th January 2026 (Monday) 8th January 2026 (Thursday)
6th January 2026 (Tuesday) 21st January 2026 (Wednesday) 24th January 2026 (Saturday)

22nd January 2026 (Thursday) 5th February 2026 (Thursday) 8th February 2026 (Sunday)
6th February 2026 (Friday) 21st February 2026 (Saturday) 24th February 2026 (Tuesday)

22nd February 2026 (Sunday) 5th March 2026 (Thursday) 8th March 2026 (Sunday)
6th March 2026 (Friday) 21st March 2026 (Saturday) 24th March 2026 (Tuesday)

22nd March 2026 (Sunday) 5th April 2026 (Sunday) 8th April 2026 (Wednesday)
6th April 2026 (Monday) 21st April 2026 (Tuesday) 24th April 2026 (Friday)

22nd April 2026 (Wednesday) 5th May 2026 (Tuesday) 8th May 2026 (Friday)
6th May 2026 (Wednesday) 21st May 2026 (Thursday) 24th May 2026 (Sunday)

22nd May 2026 (Friday) 5th June 2026 (Friday) 8th June 2026 (Monday)
6th June 2026 (Saturday) 21st June 2026 (Sunday) 24th June 2026 (Wednesday)
22nd June 2026 (Monday) 5th July 2026 (Sunday) 8th July 2026 (Wednesday)
6th July 2026 (Monday) 21st July 2026 (Tuesday) 24th July 2026 (Friday)

22nd July 2026 (Wednesday) 5th August 2026 (Wednesday) 8th August 2026 (Saturday)
6th August 2026 (Thursday) 21st August 2026 (Friday) 24th August 2026 (Monday)

Your invoice should cover lessons that took place during the 

following teaching periods:

You can submit your invoice any time after your last lesson within the teaching period up to the submission 

deadline, which is 3 days after the end of each teaching period. We aim to process your payment no more than 

10 working days after this deadline.


